
Idaho 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Mackenzee Donenfeld 95 
Maritza Medina 100 
Taylor Drake 105 
Xavery Zollinger 110 
Ali Svancara 110 
Amy Twait 115 
Summer Birch 115 
Katie Knighten 115 
Ava Williams 120 
Mya Bolander 120 
Whitney Cawthra 120 
Aurora Rider 120 
Shelby Butler 125 
Makiely Garcia 125 
Kiera Dolan 125 
Reese Yakovac 125 
Olivia Bezdicek 130 
Kiana Trudell 130 
Olivia Gutierrez 130 
Sammie Slyter 130 
Ashlyn Martin Gomez 135 
Vanessa Hood 135 
Kahli Brown 135 
Jadyn Jackson 140 
Mia Peery 145 
Annabelle Harmon 145 
Shayne Pirlot 155 
Emma McDuffey 155 
Gemma LeBeau 155 
Molly Olague 170 
Abby Henderson 170 
Kinsley Prather 170 

 
Idaho 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Braxton Conyers 88 



Tristan Mendenhall 94 
Bodee Williams 100 
Holten Crane 106 
Emillio Peterson 106 
Jaxon Hansen 106 
Terance O'Connor 113 
Kole Younger 113 
Tobias Guillen 113 
Trevor Paynter 113 
Brand'n Edstrom 113 
Greysen Packer 113 
Scout Scott 120 
Ayden Tokita 120 
Ryker Allen 120 
Chris Victoria 120 
Cooper Wing 120 
Austin Schield 120 
Kai Christiansen 126 
Ezra Turner 132 
Blake Nevils 132 
Brian Moreno 138 
Brenden Nguyen 138 
Cruz Ramirez 138 
Coen Roberts 138 
Ian Avalos 138 
Kelby Harvey 138 
Lincoln Steele 144 
Jett Atchley 144 
Jordan Loya 144 
Jackson Beck 144 
Konnor Fordyce 144 
Onyx Kunsaitis 150 
Darius Case 150 
Trexton Harned 157 
Aiden Hernandez 157 
Oakley Maddox 165 
Grant Gugelman 165 
Gage McWatters 175 
Nash McMilian 175 



Skyler Crow 175 
Blake Nguyen 190 
Emmit Rivadeneira 215 
Gage Ponton 215 
Zane Gray 285 

 
Idaho 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Braxton Conyers 88 
Tristan Mendenhall 94 
Bodee Williams 100 
Holten Crane 106 
Jaxon Hansen 106 
Emillio Peterson 106 
Greysen Packer 113 
Brand'n Edstrom 113 
Trevor Paynter 113 
Tobias Guillen 113 
Terance O'Connor 113 
Scout Scott 120 
Chris Victoria 120 
Cooper Wing 120 
Ayden Tokita 120 
Austin Schield 126 
Kai Christiansen 126 
Blake Nevils 132 
Ezra Turner 132 
Brenden Nguyen 138 
Coen Roberts 138 
Ian Avalos 138 
Cruz Ramirez 138 
Konnor Fordyce 144 
Jordan Loya 144 
Lincoln Steele 144 
Jackson Beck 144 
Jett Atchley 144 
Onyx Kunsaitis 150 
Trexton Harned 157 



Aiden Hernandez 157 
Oakley Maddox 165 
Grant Gugelman 165 
Gage McWatters 175 
Nash McMilian 175 
Skyler Crow 175 
Ivan Ivanov 175 
Blake Nguyen 190 
Gage Ponton 215 
Emmit Rivadeneira 215 
Zane Gray 285 

 


